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ENGLISH WARNING
Furniture falling over might cause serious damage or even death. To avoid it, 
furniture must be placed on a levelled surface.

parts, please immediately contact an expert to replace this element. Sharp edges 
of glass might cause serious damage. 

DEUTSCH VORSICHT

POLSKI UWAGA

FRANÇAIS 
La chute des meubles peut provoquer des lésions importantes ou la mort. Pour 
prévenir la chute d’un meuble, il faut le poser sur une surface nivelée.

pour la remplacer. Les arêtes vives de la vitre peuvent provoquer des lésions 
importantes.

ATTENTION

NEDERLANDS WAARSCHUWING

DANSK BEMÆRK

ITALIANO ATTENZIONE
La caduta dei mobili può causare gravi lesioni o la morte. Per evitare la caduta del 

ESPAÑOL ADVERTENCIA

graves.
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MANUFACTURER:
DOMATOR24 SP. Z O.O.

65-155 ZIELONA GÓRA, POLAND
UL. DEKORACYJNA 8

NIP 929-207-22-63

x10 x4 x4 x4 x2

x4 x1 x1 x1 x1

x4 x4

x4

45 min



MODEL: ROSA4

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1

x1 x1

x2

x1

MODEL: 
ROSA

Front Back



5 MODEL: ROSA

1

2



6 MODEL: ROSA

3

4



7 MODEL: ROSA

5

6



8

7

MODEL: ROSA

Magnet

Shock pad
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11 Modern Collection

Modern 
Collection: 

MANUFACTURER:
DOMATOR24 SP. Z O.O.

65-155 ZIELONA GÓRA, POLAND
UL. DEKORACYJNA 8

NIP 929-207-22-63

ROSA MIA

CARLA GINA

FLAVIO

VITO

MARIO

LUCA

LUIGI

ANGELO
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